AO NO.

95-01

95-02

95-03

95-04

95-05

95-06

95-07

95-08

95-089

95-10

95-11

95-12

95-13

95-14

95-15

AUMINIDTIRKATIVE URKUBKS

1995

DESCRIPTION

IN RE:

SPECIAL ASSIGNMENT-SIGNING OF LAND

CONDEMNATION ORDERS

IN RE:

IMPLEMENTATION OF SENTENCING

PROCEDURES UNDER THE SENTENCING GUIDELINES
AND SENTENCING REFORM ACT OF 1984 AND

AMENDMENTS TO RULE 32, DECEMBER 1,

IN RE:

1994

APPOINTMENT OF MAGISTRATE JUDGE

MERIT SELECTION PANEL

IN RE:

IN RE:
LIAISON

IN RE:

IN RE:

IN RE:

IN RE:

CIVIL JUSTICE ADVISORY GROUP

FEDERAL JUDICIAL BAR AND COMMUNITY
COMMITTEE

APPOINTMENT OF GRIEVANCE COMMITTEE

REINSTATEMENT OF STEVEN E. GOLDMAN

REINSTATEMENT OF LEONCIO DE LA PENA

ORDER OF DISBARMENT FOR WILLIAM

A. CALVGC, III

IN RE:

IN RE:

IN RE:

IN RE:

IN RE:

REINSTATEMENT OF THOMAS MURPHY

SUSPENSION OF YVONNE E. REED

SUSPENSION OF PETER L. NILES

NEW FEDERAL GRAND JURY

APPOINTMENT OF BENNIE FRAZIER AS

NEW CHIEF PRETRIAL SERVICES OFFICER

IN RE:

IMPACT STUDY ON EFFECT OF

NEW LOCAL RULES

01/10/95

01/20/95

01/30/95

01/20/95

03/03/95
01/20/95
02/09/95

02/09/95

01/30/95
02/09/95
02/15/95
02/15/95

02/03/95

02/15/95

02/15/95
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95-18

95-19

95-20

95-21

95-22

95-23

95-24

95-25

95-26

95-27

95-28

95-29

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
FRED NEAL KELLNER

iN RE: OURDEKk UF SUSPENSION
TIMOTHY JOSEPH SWEENEY

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
THOMAS BARTLETTE MATTHEWS

IN RE: ORDER OF DISBARMENT
ARTHUR C. MASSEY

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
YOUNG T. TINDALL

IN RE: CHANGE OF CRIMINAL CASE CATEGORY
94-8019-CR-HURLEY, USA V IPARRAGUIRRE ET AL

IN RE: APPROVED ADVOCACY TRAINING PROGRAMS

(SIMULATION UNITS)

IN RE: TRANSFER OF ONE POSITION TO THE OFFICE
OF THE COURT ADMINISTRATOR/CLERK OF COURT

IN RE: APPLICATION AND ORDER FOR DISPOSAL OF
FIREARMS CONFISCATED BY PROBATION OFFICERS

IN RE: EXTENSION OF TIME FOR MAGISTRATE JUDGE
MERIT SELECTION PANEL TO REPORT TO COURT

IN RE: CELLULAR PHONE USAGE IN THE COURTHOUSE

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF PEER REVIEW COMMITTEE

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF NEW EQUAL EMPLOYMENT
OPPORTUNITY COORDINATOR FOR THE SOUTHERN

DISTRICT OF FLORIDA

IN RE: ABOLISHMENT OF NIGHT DEPOSITORY

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

FOR

02/25/95

02/25/95

02/25/95

02/25/95

03/08/95

03/20/95

03/20/95

03/20/95

03/27/95

03/30/95
04/11/95

04/13/95

04/28/95

05/11/95



95-30

95-31

95-32

95-33

95-34

95-35

95-36

95-37

95-38

95-39

95-40

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF NEW MEMBERS TO THE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE ON RULES AND PROCEDURES FOR THE
SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA 04/27/95

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF COURT SECURITY COMMITTEE
FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF FLORIDA 04/28/95

IN RE: ORDER OF DISBARMENT
GRAFTON BERNARD WILSON, IT 05/03/95

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
BARRY S. CASKEY 05/03/95

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF MAGISTRATE JUDGE
MERIT SELECTION PANEL 05/11/95

IN RE: HANDLING AND DESTRUCTION OF SEALED
DOCUMENTS 05/31/95

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF NEW MEDIATION COMMITTEE
CHAIRPERSON 06/01/95

IN RE: ORDER APPOINTING TERRY GIMMELLIE AS
OFFICIAL COURT REPORTER 06/05/95

IN RE: ORDER AUTHORIZING DISCLOSURE OF APPLICATIONS
AND ORDERS FOR INTERCEPTION OF WIRE AND

ELECTRONIC COMMUNICATIONS AND FOR THE USE OF

PEN REGISTERS AND TRAP AND TRACE DEVICES FILED

BETWEEN JANUARY 1, 1993 AND MARCH 1, 1995 06/02/95

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF BRUCE ZIMET AS CHAIRPERSON
OF THE PEER REVIEW COMMITTEE 06/21/95

IN RE: CHANGE OF CRIMINAL CASE CATEGORY, CONSOLIDATED
CASES 93-10003-CR AND 93-10021-CR-KING,
U.S.A. V. ROBERTS, ET AL 06/13/95
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95-41
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95-43
95-44
95-45
95-46
95-47
95-48
95-49

95-50
95-51

95-52

dmliniscracive uvrders

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF PANEL SELECTION COMMITTEE,
PURSUANT TO THE AMENDED CJA PANEL PLAN 06/21/95

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
MICHAEL PETER SCIAN 07/26/95

IN RE: ORDER OF DISBARMENT
J. JERRY ZELTZER 07/26/95

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
CESAR DE LA PUENTE 07/26/95

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF LINNEA R. JOHNSON AS UNITED STATES
MAGISTRATE JUDGE AT MIAMI, FLORIDA 07/06/95

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF ANN E. VITUNAC AS UNITED STATES
MAGISTRATE JUDGE AT WEST PALM BEACH, FL 07/06/95

IN RE: ORDER OF DISBARMENT
TERESA SALDISE 07/26/95

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
ARTHUR W. CARTER, JR. 07/26/95

IN RE: ORDER OF DISBARMENT
PEDRO RAMON LOPEZ-OLIVER 08/04/95

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF NEW MEMBERS TO THE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE ON RULES AND PROCEDURES OF THE SOUTHERN
DISTRICT OF FLORIDA 09/13/85

IN RE: CERTIFICATION OF THE CLINICAL PLACEMENT
PROGRAM FOR NOVA UNIVERSITY SHEPARD BROAD
LAW CENTER 09/07/95

IN RE: ADOPTION OF NEW LOCAL RULES GOVERNING
ADMISSION AND PRACTICE OF ATTORNEYS 12/22/95
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95-56

95-57

W
w
I
w
o

95-59

95-60

95-61

95-62

95-63

95-64

95-65

IN RE: ORDER OF DISBARMENT
PHILLIP S. DAVIS 12/20/95

IN RE. AFFLICATION AND ukbErR KFOR DISPOSAL OF FIREARMS
CONFISCATED BY PROBATION OFFICERS 09/22/95

IN RE: ORDER OF DISBARMENT
LUIS VIDAL 10/2/95

IN RE: CONTINGENCY PLAN FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT OF
FLORIDA IN THE ABSENCE OF APPROPRIATIONS 09/29/95

IN RE: DUTY JUDGE ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE,
MIAMT 10/12/85

IN RE: DUTY JUDGE ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE,
WEST PALM BEACH 10/12/95

IN RE: DUTY JUDGE ASSIGNMENT SCHEDULE,
FORT LAUDERDALE 10/12/95

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
THOMAS J. MCLAUGHLIN 12/04/85

IN RE: REPLACEMENT FEDERAL GRAND JURIES 11/01/95

IN RE: IMPACT STUDY ON EFFECT OF NEW LOCAL
RULES 11/01/95

IN RE: PETITION FOR REINSTATEMENT
L. VAN STILLMAN 11/02/95

IN RE: IMPLEMENTATION OF RECOMMENDATIONS CONTAINED
IN CJRA ANNUAL ASSESSMENT 11/09/95

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
FEDDIE LEE FIELDS 12/04/95
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95-66

95-67

95-68

95-69

95-70

95-71

95-72

85-73

95-74

95-75

Aduliitisiratlve Orders
6

IN RE: TRANSFER OF UNCLAIMED REGISTRY FUNDS TO
THE TREASURY OF THE UNITED STATES PURSUANT TO
28 U.S.C. SECTION 2042 12/04/95

IN RE: ORDER SCHEDULING 1996 JUDGES’
MEETINGS 12/05/95

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF NEW MEMBER TO THE ADVISORY
COMMITTEE ON RULES AND PROCEDURES OF THE SOUTHERN
DISTRICT OF FLORIDA 12/05/95

IN RE: APPOINTMENT OF NEW MEMBER TO THE COURT
SECURITY COMMITTEE FOR THE SOUTHERN DISTRICT
OF FLORIDA 12/05/95

IN RE: HANDLING OF SEALED DOCUMENTS 12/05/95

IN RE: PETITION FOR REINSTATEMENT
STEPHEN D. JEROME 12/18/95

IN RE: ORDER OF DISBARMENT
KENT WHEELER 12/20/95

IN RE: ORDER OF SUSPENSION
SUSAN M. TILLMAN 12/20/95

IN RE: CERTIFICATION OF THE CLINICAL PLACEMENT
PROGRAM FOR NOVA UNIVERSITY SHEPARD BROAD
LAW CENTER 12/22/95

CHANGE OF CRIMINAL CASE CATEGORY, 94-262-CR-
HIGHSMITH, U.S.A. V. HERNANDEZ, ET AL 12/27/95



